
CONTACT COMPANY NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS SITE COUNTY
Baker, Payne BC AG, LLC 205‐835‐4949 payne@bcaginc.com Jefferson
Beale, Coleman BastCore, Inc 205‐287‐8354 coleman@bastcore.com Montgmery
Butts, Christian Seedless Green, LLC 850‐485‐2303 ChristianEButts@Gmail.com Baldwin
DeCelle, Charles C & R Hemp Company, LLC 256‐724‐2343 cwd0002@auburn.edu Calhoun
Dietz, John Mountaintop Dispensary, LLC 256‐594‐1421 mountaintopdispensary@gmail.com Jackson
Dow, Mike Oscity, LLC 251‐604‐4747 mikedow@oscity.com Baldwin
Edwards Ted Dr. T's Essential Oil Releaf, Inc 256‐885‐9708 admin@rehabneuro.us Madison
Gamberi, Blake Dry Creek Wellness, LLC 256‐490‐6920 drycreekwellness@yahoo.com Etowah
Greene, Jason Jason Greene 205‐792‐5489 jgreene@rengrow.com Pickens
Hungerpiller, Mitch Creek Leaf 1817, LLC 205‐313‐7501 mitch@creekleaf1817.com Jefferson
Jackson, Carter Carter Jackson 334‐524‐4571 carterjackson777@gmail.com Macon
Marks, Taylor Bluewater Hemp, LLC 256‐227‐8325 taymarks@gmail.com Morgan
Neathery, Kyle Samson Extracts, LLC 334‐447‐3474 traci.brentlinger@samsonextracts.com Geneva
Parasiliti, Carmelo Green Acres Organics Pharms, Inc 256‐702‐9023 sales@greenacresorganicpharms.com Lauderdale
Perrymon, Josh Fire Hemp Company, LLC 205‐504‐4557 josh@firehemp.co Blount
Reily, Colin Frontier CBD Science, LLC 612‐670‐9175 info@frontiercbdscience.com Jefferson
Rizzio, Matthew Matthew Rizzio 256‐924‐0821 mjrizzio@gmail.com Madison
Robertson, Joey Wagon Trail Hemp Farms, Inc 256‐338‐0478 robertsonwthf@gmail.com Cullman
Ware, David Green Up Corporation 678‐416‐5946 greenup.dw@gmail.com Coosa
Weaver, Chris The Wemp Company, LLC 251‐604‐6072 chris@thewempcompany.com Dallas
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